

Holly Ridge Elementary
School Email Groups
Revised 9-5-2013

	Entire School
	HollyRidgeES Staff Group@STAFF

	Kindergarten – Teachers + McDougall, Killius, Schock, Lehew, Rustay, J. Collins
	hre-k@wcpss.net 

	Kindergarten TAs (Trombley, Taylor, Jones, McGuire, Schumann, Vine)
	hollyridgees-kindergarten-tas@wcpss.net 

	Grade 1 – Teachers + TA’s (Brady, Kanapaux, Jackson, Staton) McDougall, Killius, Walton, Lehew, Rustay, J. Collins
	hre-gr1@wcpss.net 

	Grade 2 – Teachers + Walton, Lehew, Rustay, Folan, McDougall
	hre-gr2@wcpss.net 

	Grade 3 – Teachers Only + Lehew, Dennis, Folan,Greene, Rustay, Barnes
	hre-gr3@wcpss.net

	Grade 4 – Teachers Only + Dennis, Delos, Lehew, Bucy, Turner, Rustay, Greene
	hre-gr4@wcpss.net

	Grade 5 – Teachers Only + Lehew,  Dennis, Delos, Bucy, Turner, Rustay, Greene
	hre-gr5@wpcss.net 

	Office Staff (Gorman,Gartland, Bunn, Bliss, Rowe, Gomez, Lehew, Rodriguez)
	Not accessible outside of WCPSS- search HRE-Office

	Homeroom Teachers + Lehew
	hre-teachers@wcpss.net

	PBS (Goble, Rackley, Reaugh, Jamieson, Chalfont, Wuertz, Gorman, Nathison, McGuire, C. Jordan, Bunn, Kruse)
	Not accessible outside of WCPSS- search HRE-PBS

	Mentor (Lehew, Glasgow, Bledsoe, Barnes)
	hre-mentor@wcpss.net

	Lead Teachers (Gorman, Bunn, Lehew, Delos, Fraley, Reaugh, Amos, Hall, Radford, Chalfont, C. Mason, McGuire)
	hre-lead

	Rotation (Collins, Fraley, Hartman, Dowless, Crow, Bogwicz, Rackley, LaRose)
	hre-rotation@wcpss.net 

	SIP (Morison, Lehew, Rustay, Bunn, Gorman, Nunnery, Kanapaux)
	hollyridgees-sip@wcpss.net 

	Special Ed – Certified (J.Collins, Graves, Delos-Kruse, Folan, McDougall, Greene, Killius, Goble, Schock, Lilly)
	hollyridgees-spedplt@wcpss.net

	Special Ed (McDougall, Daughtrey, Killius, Graves, Collins, Goble, Delos, Lilly, Folan, Greene + SpEd TAs)
	hre-sp.ed@wcpss.net 

	Specialists (Lehew, Goble, Walton, Lilly, Dennis, Turner, Bucy, Cope, Barnes, Rustay)
	hre-specialists@wcpss.net 

	SST (Bunn, Goble, Gorman, Rackley, Walton, Morison, Killius, Delos, Williams)
	hre-sst@wcpss.net 

	TAs- ALL
	hre-ta@wcpss.net 

	Before/After School (Owens, D. Taylor, Nunnery, Hall, Gomez, Dowless, Hicks, Williams, Russolese, Morison, Kaminsky, Pino, Golomb)
	hre-before-after@wcpss.net 

	Data (Lehew, Bunn, Delos, Morison, Gomez)
	Hollyridgees-data@wcpss.net

	ALP (Bunn, Dowless, Bledsoe, Crow, Schock, Killius, Wuertz, Staton, Gartland, Cope, Gorman, Graves, Rustay, Hicks, Nunnery, Rowe, Russolese, Best, Rackley, Morison, Radford)
	Hre-alp@wcpss.net 






